7400 Series
Surface applied door
closers
We make access in life smart and secure
Brochure
2
dormakaba  7400 Series – Surface applied door closers
3 Technical details and specifications
4 How to order
 Technical drawings
5 Regular × round form arm
5 Regular × friction hold open
6 Regular × cushion IS arm
6 Regular × spring stop IS arm
7 Top jamb × round form arm
7 Top jamb × friction hold open
8 Top jamb × cushion IS arm
8 Top jamb × spring stop IS arm
9 Parallel arm × round form arm
9 Parallel arm × friction hold open
10 Heavy-duty super parallel arm
10 Heavy-duty parallel arm door saver × cushion
11 Heavy-duty parallel arm × spring door saver
11 Track — pull side door mounted
12 Jamb track — pull side frame mounted
12 Push track — push side soffit mounted
13 Flush track — push side door mounted × backplate
13 Track double egress — pull side frame mounted
 Accessories
14 Round form arms
14 Narrow profile arms
15 Regular arm shoe and rod
15 Friction hold open arm
15 Cushion IS arm
15 Spring stop IS arm
15 Cushion IS/spring stop IS arm accessories
16 Super parallel arm
16 Door saver arm
16 Spring stop door saver arm
16 Track arms
16 Sex nuts
17 Backplates
17 BP640C conversion plate
18 Drop plates
18 Brackets
19 Slim plastic cover
19 Full plastic cover
19 Blade stop spacer
19 Heavy-Duty blade stop spacer
7400 Series surface closers
Contents
3